

TABLE 3.4 INTRA REAL SECTORS TRANSACTIONS

(MILLIONS OF BAHT)

	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
NON-FINANCIAL CORPORATION	770,153	138,616	21,093	71,773	1,032,139
CURRENCY AND DEPOSITS					
SECURITIES OTHER THAN SHARES	170,705	180,324	4,981	204,230	183,939
LOANS	66,867	100,741	218,034	-107,716	106,734
SHARES AND OTHER EQUITY	661,147	-394	381,912	306,710	765,981
INSURANCE TECHNICAL RESERVES	-12,384	2,095	-1,213	-579	-768
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES AND EMPLOYEE STOCK OPTIONS	-141,042	-166,098	-276,938	-143,951	-360,557
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	24,860	21,948	-305,683	-186,921	336,810
GENERAL GOVERNMENT	695,931	-71,193	304,275	808,064	882,160
CURRENCY AND DEPOSITS	4,844	3,745	2,956	1,883	2,884
SECURITIES OTHER THAN SHARES	399,051	-428,086	188,927	969,938	430,643
LOANS	-7,191	1,892	486	45,147	7,808
INSURANCE TECHNICAL RESERVES	149,191	153,770	117,207	103,726	103,522
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	150,036	197,486	-5,301	-312,630	337,303
HOUSEHOLDS & NPISHs	182,088	157,787	407,292	517,587	384,738
SECURITIES OTHER THAN SHARES					
LOANS	218,431	157,209	190,215	173,941	166,767
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	-36,343	578	217,077	343,646	217,971
REST OF THE WORLD	594,182	544,990	-233,165	-386,094	672,009
MONETARY GOLD AND SDRs					
CURRENCY AND DEPOSITS	542,692	381,569	-283,674	-36,745	-74,367
SECURITIES OTHER THAN SHARES	-442,747	-262,821	-428,599	-46,960	946,475
LOANS	210	711	454	2,509	3,816
SHARES AND OTHER EQUITY	493,128	142,005	356,156	477,575	355,573
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES AND EMPLOYEE STOCK OPTIONS	-170,419	-176,934	-231,911	-111,849	-419,398
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	171,318	460,460	354,409	-670,624	-140,090
TOTAL	2,242,354	770,200	499,495	1,011,330	2,971,046